
FOREST RIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
P. O. Box 493, Sterling, Virginia 20167-0493 

                                          www.forest-ridge.org 
 

          
 BOARD OF DIRECTORS/OFFICERS 

March 2021 
 
(Terms are three years and elections are held at Annual Meeting held in October.   
Each Director’s position expiration year is shown in parenthesis). 
 
 
Fred Stewart (2021) President             Bruce Kirk (2022) Vice President  
president@forest-ridge.org   vicepresident@forest-ridge.org 
fred.stewart@forest-ridge.org   bruce.kirk@forest-ridge.org 
 
Wesley Hall (2021)     Marjorie Heselton (2022) 
wesley.hall@forest-ridge.org    marjorie.heselton@forest-ridge.org  
 
Vacant (2023)     Marion Kirk (2023)  
      marion.kirk@forest-ridge.org    
       
Vacant (2021)     Garvin Davenport (2022) ACC Chair 
      acc@forest-ridge.org  
      garvin.davenport@forest-ridge.org    

 
Glenn Heselton (2023) Common Area & Trees  
glenn.heselton@forest-ridge.org  
commonarea@forest-ridge.org 
trees@forest-ridge.org  
      
 

 
                   VOLUNTEERS 
 

Juanita Easton (Newsletter Editor)  Bruce Kirk (Treasurer) 
news@forest-ridge.org               treasurer@forest-ridge.org 
  
Marion Kirk (Secretary)   Vacant (Neighborhood Watch)  
secretary@forest-ridge.org   thewatch@forest-ridge.org  
 
Linda Menke (Resale Coordinator & Administration Manager: annual assessments, website, 
database manager)    
resale@forest-ridge.org; info@forest-ridge.org;  assessments@forest-ridge.org; admin@forest-
ridge.org;  
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